



(Formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing & Finance Company Limited)

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

Reg. Office : 501, Aditraj Arcade, Near Hetvi Tower, Opp. Titanium City Center, 100 Ft. ring road, Satellite, Ahmedabad -380015.

Date: 30th June, 2021

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India, 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
--	---

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the Audited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Tuesday, 29th June, 2021.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English Newspaper and Gujarati Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

(formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)

Puneeta Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As stated



T.V. TODAY NETWORK LIMITED
 CIN : L92200DL1999PLC103001 Website: www.aajtak.intoday.in
 Regd. Office: F-26, First Floor, Connaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001
 Telephone: 0120-4807100 Fax: 0120-4807172
 Email: investors@ajtak.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, August 13, 2021 inter alia to consider and approve the standalone & consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ending June 30, 2021.

Date : June 29, 2021
 Place : New Delhi

For T.V. Today Network Limited
 Sd/-
 (Ashish Sabharwal)
 Group Head-Secretarial & Company Secretary
 Membership No. : F4991

This Notice may also be accessed on the Company's website: www.aajtak.intoday.in and on Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
 Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNAL OF RECORD

ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN : L85110KA1992PLC013174
 Regd. off: 302, A-Link Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA
 WWW.alpinehousing.com, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com Fax: 91-80-22128357, Tel: +91-80-40473500

Extract of the audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31:3:2021 audited	30:12:2020 Un audited	31:3:2021 audited	31:3:2020 audited
1	Total Income from Operation(NET)	1528.37	1076.82	551.18	4317.33
2	Net profit for the period(before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	123.28	97.34	47.14	345.61
3	Net profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	121.84	96.29	47.05	342.38
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	92.84	79.45	55.37	284.30
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	92.84	79.45	55.37	284.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1732:1898	1732:1898	1732:1898	1732:1898
7	Earnings per share(Rs. 10/- each)				
	a) Basic	0.54	0.46	0.32	1.64
	b) Diluted	0.54	0.46	0.32	1.64
8	Debt equity ratio				0.58
9	Debt service coverage ratio				0.32
10	Interest service coverage ratio				1.55

Notes:
 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the company website www.alpinehousing.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 2.The results are prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies act 2013

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Alpine Housing Development Corporation Limited
 Sd
 S.A.Kabber
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN 01664782

Place : Bangalore
 Date : 29 June 2021

From the Front Page

Exports to China: Raw inputs dominate supplies, restrict growth prospects

Raw materials, mainly iron ore, cotton and plastics, and intermediate goods such as low-grade iron & steel, chemicals and copper were shipped to China in large volumes last fiscal.

However, being the world's largest producer of capital and consumer goods, Beijing doesn't really import these products – where value addition can be substantial – from New Delhi. In fact, it dominates the global export market in these segments, and remains way ahead of India.

As such, New Delhi's ability to supply to Beijing at cheaper rates than the local producers there has long remained stunted due to inherent structural weaknesses, including high logistics costs. On top of that, China's stubborn denial of credible market access in goods segments where Indian producers are competitive, often through the employment of non-tariff barriers, have long tilted bilateral trade balance in Beijing's favour.

Relying on just raw materials and intermediate goods is unlikely to push up India's exports to China year after year. New Delhi has to capture markets there in high-value segments by sorting out legacy issues and removing structural obstacles. As such, growth in exports of raw materials and intermediate goods greatly hinges on global commodity prices and it tends to lose steam as the prices go down.

Importantly, while China has been vacating export space in labour-intensive sectors due to rising wage costs, India hasn't been able to capitalise on it, losing out to competitors like Vietnam. According to former chief economic advisor Arvind Subramanian, China has vacated close to \$150 billion in exports in low-skilled labour-intensive sectors, including apparel, leather and footwear since the global financial crisis in 2008-09. But India has cornered at most 10-15% of the vacated market.

India has also not been able to quite cash in on a trade war between the US and China, partly due to the outbreak of the Covid-19 pandemic.

WELSPUN CORP LIMITED
 CIN : L27100GJ1995PLC025609
 Regd. Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat, Pincode-370110.
 Tel No.: 2836-662222, Fax : 02836-279060, email - Companysecretary_wcl@welspun.com, Website: www.welspuncorp.com
 Corp. Office: Welspun House, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Pincode -400013.
 Tel No.: 022-2490 8000, Fax: 022-2490 8020

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1	Total Income	1,90,986	1,45,942	2,77,526	6,67,509	10,07,265
2	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations	23,609	26,825	31,293	86,260	1,10,457
3	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations	22,295	20,208	14,924	64,168	69,212
4	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	(613)	400	(210)	(1,103)	(3,806)
5	Net Profit for the period after Tax (including non-controlling interests)	21,682	20,608	14,714	63,065	65,406
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including non-controlling interest)	21,249	19,468	23,287	59,688	76,363
7	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)	13,044	13,044	13,044	13,044	13,044
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualised in quarters)					
	(a) Basic (In Rs.) - continuing operations	8.61	7.48	5.38	24.14	25.56
	(b) Diluted (In Rs.) - continuing operations	8.59	7.46	5.37	24.08	25.50
	(c) Basic (In Rs.) - discontinued operations	(0.23)	0.15	(0.08)	(0.42)	(1.44)
	(d) Diluted (In Rs.) - discontinued operations	(0.23)	0.15	(0.08)	(0.42)	(1.44)
	(e) Basic (In Rs.) - continuing and discontinued operations	8.38	7.63	5.30	23.72	24.12
	(f) Diluted (In Rs.) - continuing and discontinued operations	8.36	7.61	5.29	23.66	24.06

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on company's website www.welspuncorp.com.
 2. Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. in lakhs)

KEY FINANCIALS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)	
	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
a Total Income	1,33,211	1,37,531	1,48,060	5,50,046	4,65,523
b Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations	18,612	20,065	12,236	1,28,684	45,214
c Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations	17,597	13,612	5,589	1,00,921	30,620
d Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	(220)	400	(210)	(710)	(3,806)
e Net Profit for the period after Tax	17,377	14,012	5,379	1,00,211	26,814
f Total Comprehensive Income for the period	16,734	14,073	4,729	1,00,287	24,966

For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors of Welspun Corp Limited
 Sd/-
 Vipul Mathur
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
 DIN - 07990476

Place: Mumbai
 Date: June 28, 2021

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521
 Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013
 Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,
 E mail Id:kejriwal@shalimarwires.com, website : www.shalimarwires.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (31/03/2021)	3 months ended (31/03/2020)	Year ended (31/03/2021)
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,851.98	2,336.51	8,843.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(648.48)	(456.98)	(1,668.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(648.48)	(456.98)	(1,668.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(648.48)	(456.98)	(1,668.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(649.41)	(424.16)	(1,669.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(1.52)	(1.07)	(3.90)
	Diluted:	(1.52)	(1.07)	(3.90)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites www.shalimarwires.com of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited
 Sunil Khaitan
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN No. 00385961

Kolkata
 29th June, 2021

Panel seeks Twitter's response over locking of Prasad, Tharoor accounts

Twitter denied Prasad access to his account '@rsprasad' for almost an hour on the grounds that he violated the US Digital Millennium Copyright Act, but the minister said the microblogging platform violated new IT rules that require intermediary or a host of user content to give prior notice before locking access. The IT minister called out Twitter over the brazen arbitrariness and running its "own agenda".

Soon after Prasad flagged the issue, Congress leader Shashi Tharoor tweeted that he too had faced something similar.

"Raviji, the same thing just happened to me. Clearly DMCA is getting hyperactive. This tweet has been deleted by @Twitter because its video includes the copyrighted BoneyM song 'Rasputin,'" Tharoor tweeted.

Tharoor further said: "As Chairman of the Parliamentary Standing Committee on Information Technology, I can state that we will be seeking an explanation from @TwitterIndia for the locking of @rsprasad's & my accounts & the rules & procedures they follow while operating in India".

Prasad lashed out at Twitter, and in a series of posts on rival social media platform Koo said it was apparent that his statements calling out the "high handedness and arbitrary actions" of Twitter, had ruffled feathers.

JCK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
 CIN:L70102KA1979PLC003590
 Regd Office: 309, First Floor, West Minster Building, 13 Cunningham Road, Bengaluru - 560 052

Extract of the Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	271.74	197.69	171.26	732.86	611.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	15.07	19.43	42.17	86.21	97.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	7.46	14.82	45.17	68.52	90.98
4	Total Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period	-	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹10 Each)	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67
6	EPS from Continuing Operations					
	- Basic	0.18	0.36	1.08	0.47	2.18
	- Diluted	0.18	0.36	1.08	0.47	2.18

The above is an extract to the detailed consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the said financial results are available in the website of the company i.e www.jckgroup.in and also in Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.msei.in respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Krishan Kapur
 Managing Director

Date: 28.06.2021
 Place: Bengaluru

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126
 Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/77/8/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082

Extract of audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year Ended 31st March 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	541.00	740.15	2,665.43	3,096.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.12	4.81	216.08	65.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.12	4.81	216.08	65.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.61	(1.51)	208.95	47.56
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	35.61	(1.51)	208.95	47.56
Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations				
Basic:	0.07	-	0.40	0.09
Diluted:	0.07	-	0.40	0.09

Notes:
 1. Summarised Unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total income from operations	374.66	435.04	1,547.28	1,694.48
Net profit before tax	10.82	(19.19)	17.24	(96.27)
Net profit after tax	10.94	(23.11)	15.59	(97.97)

2. The financial results have been recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 28th June, 2021.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly www.vamaind.com

For Vama Industries Limited
 Sd/- Atchuta Rama Raju Vegesna
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00997493

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 28.06.2021

Antitrust case dismissed, Facebook hits \$1-trillion value for first time

A bright spot for the FTC in the opinion was the judge's saying that the agency was "on firmer ground in scrutinizing the acquisitions of Instagram and WhatsApp, as the court rejects Facebook's argument that the FTC lacks authority to seek injunctive relief against those purchases".

The FTC and a big group of states filed separate lawsuits last year that accused Facebook of breaking antitrust law to keep smaller competitors at bay by snapping up rivals, such as Instagram for \$1 billion and WhatsApp for \$19 billion.

The federal government and states filed a total of five lawsuits against Facebook and Alphabet Inc's Google last year following bipartisan outrage over their social media clout in the economy and the political sphere.

- Reuters

V2 Retail Limited
 Regd. Office: Khasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110037
 CIN: L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850
 Email: cs@vrl.net.in, Website: www.v2retail.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. In lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31 March 2021*	31 December 2020*	31 March 2020*	31 March 2021 (audited)	31 March 2020 (audited)
1 Total Income from operations (Net)	19,772.73	22,864.36	12,993.21	56,161.28	70,370.14
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,276.42)	1,999.68	(1,607.73)	(1,529.10)	(387.41)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,276.42)	1,999.68	(1,607.73)	(1,529.10)	867.10
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,026.65)	1,488.53	(1,208.42)	(1,284.27)	878.17
5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,024.84)	1,485.63	(1,215.16)	(1,285.45)	826.78
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,410.50	3,410.50	3,410.50	3,410.50	3,410.50
7 Other Equity as per balance sheet	-	-	-	23,458.97	24,506.90
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
(a) Basic:	(3.01)	4.36	(3.54)	(3.77)	2.57
(b) Diluted:	(3.01)	4.36	(3.54)	(3.76)	2.57

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 is available on the on the Company's website i.e. www.v2retail.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

*The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 and the corresponding quarter ended 31 March 2020, as reported in these standalone financial results, are the balancing figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also the figures upto the end of third quarter had only been reviewed and not subject to audit.

The key standalone financial information is as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31 March 2021*	31 December 2020*	31 March 2020*	31 March 2021 (audited)	31 March 2020 (audited)
1 Total revenue from operations	19,770.08	22,846.12	12,976.79	56,080.58	70,348.71
2 Profit before tax	(1,071.19)	1,906.06	(1,547.02)	(1,309.01)	1,047.18
3 Profit after tax	(861.18)	1,381.45	(1,161.12)	(1,103.83)	1,014.53

For V2 Retail Limited
 Sd/-
 Ram Chandra Agarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00491885

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 28.06.2021

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 (formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adaj Rai Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021.

(Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	784.87	4118.63	1058.30	1453.63	6991.89	1861.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	40.06	166.01	36.46	85.22	353.21	78.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	40.06	166.01	36.46	85.22	353.21	78.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	24.65	119.50	26.82	56.65	257.62	58.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	24.65	119.50	26.82	56.65	257.62	58.01
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share			</			

